
SACA HS Volleyball Schedule 2023

Date Opponent Time Home/Away

Tuesday, August 15 Midland TLCA 6:00 Away

Thursday, August 17-19 Big Spring Tournament TBD Away

Monday, August 21 Olfen 6:30 Away

Tuesday, August 29 San Angelo saints 4:30 Home

Thursday, August 31 Midessa Warriors 3:00 Home

Tuesday, September 5 San Angelo Saints 4:30 Away

Monday, September 11 Cornerstone 5:00 Home

Thursday, September 14 Trinity Lutheran 5:00 Away

Friday, September 15 Midessa Warriors 4:00 Away

Monday, September 18 Olfen 6:30 Away

Tuesday, September 19 Heritage 5:00 Home

Saturday, September 23 Atonement 3:00 Away

Saturday, September 23 Hill Country Christian 6:30 Away

Thursday, September 28 Trinity Lutheran 5:00 Home

Saturday, September 30 Living Rock 3:30 Home

Saturday, October 7 Atonement 11:00 Home

Tuesday, October 10 Cornerstone 5:00 Away

Friday, October 13 Hill Country Christian 2:30 Home

Saturday, October 14 Living Rock 11:00 Away

Saturday, October 14 Heritage 4:00 Away

Monday, October 23 Olfen 6:30 Away

November 9-10, 2023 TAPPS State
Tournament

TBA Away


